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Wednesday, May 1 
College Hour: Official Opening Ceremony 
Featuring Bull Riding
Complimentary paletas
Time: Noon – 1 p.m.
Location: Campus Center Plaza (Room 2201)

Saturday, May 4
Day on the Hill: Collegewide Open House
Time: 9 a.m. – 2 p.m.
Location: 8400 Plaza (Check in)
Wednesday, May 8
Lecture Series I: Latinos in Politics 
Featuring East Palo Alto Mayor Laura Martinez
Time: 10:30 a.m. – Noon
Location: Hearthside Lounge (Room 2313)

College Hour: ASFC Elections Forum 
Featuring Candidates Speeches & Blood Drive 
Recruitment Booth
Complimentary lunch
Time: Noon –1 p.m.
Location: Campus Center Plaza

Thursday, May 9
Lecture Series II: Latinnovating 
Featuring Author Graciela Tiscareño-Sato
Time: 10 –11:40 a.m.
Location: Hearthside Lounge (Room 2313)

Wednesday, May 15
Mandatory Soccer Tournament Meeting
Time: 5 – 6 p.m.
Location: Hearthside Lounge (Room 2313)

Thursday, May 16 
Film Festival I: Precious Knowledge 
Time: 1:30 – 2:30 p.m.
Location: Hearthside Lounge (Room 2313)

Friday, May 17
International Night: 
Dinner Banquet & Talent Show
Time: 5:30 – 9:30 p.m.
Location: Campus Center Dining Room (Room 2201) and 
Smithwick Theatre (Room 1000)
Tickets: $8, students with OwlCard; $10, 
students without OwlCard; $12, sold at door.

Saturday, May 18
Soccer Tournament
Time: 10 a.m.– 4 p.m.
Location: Foothill College Stadium

Monday, May 20
Film Festival II: The Dream Is Now
Time: 10 –11:30 a.m.
Location: Hearthside Lounge (Room 2313)

Wednesday, May 22
College Hour: Career & Internship Fair 
Featuring Job Fair
Time: Noon – 2 p.m.
Location: Campus Center Dining Room (Room 2201)

Thursday, May 23
Middlefield Fiesta/Resource Fair 
(Food & Entertainment)
Time: 5:30 – 8 p.m.
Location: Foothill College Middlefield Campus, Building I 

Tuesday, May 28
Blood Drive Recruitment Booth: Sign Up to 
Help Save Lives
Time: Noon –1:30 p.m.
Location: Campus Center Plaza

Wednesday, May 29 
College Hour: Closing Ceremony 
Featuring Poet Yosimar Reyes
Time: Noon –1 p.m.
Location: Hearthside Lounge (Room 2313)

Thursday, May 30
Stanford Blood Drive
Time: 9 a.m.– 4 p.m.
Location: Cesar Chavez Plaza 

FREE ADMISSION to all events unless 
otherwise noted.   


